
Liter
mm

von Sohle
Liter

mm
von Sohle

100 115 1.500 678

200 188 1.600 709

300 245 1.700 740

400 295 1.800 774

500 338 1.900 809

600 380 2.000 844

700 420 2.100 884

800 455 2.200 926

900 490 2.300 969

1.000 524 2.400 1.019

1.100 555 2.500 1.076

1.200 586 2.600 1.149

1.300 617 2.700 1.264

1.400 647

Technisch bedingte Toleranz von 3 %.

97 % der Befüllung = 2.619 l

Peiltabelle
für Haase-Tanks

Typ Poly 25
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Liter
mm

von Sohle
Liter

mm
von Sohle

100 115 2.000 819

200 188 2.100 848

300 245 2.200 877

400 295 2.300 907

500 338 2.400 938

600 380 2.500 969

700 420 2.600 1.000

800 455 2.700 1.034

900 490 2.800 1.069

1.000 524 2.900 1.104

1.100 555 3.000 1.144

1.200 586 3.100 1.186

1.300 617 3.200 1.229

1.400 647 3.300 1.279

1.500 676 3.400 1.336

1.600 705 3.500 1.409

1.700 734 3.600 1.524

1.800 762 3.650  max. 1.570

1.900 790

Technisch bedingte Toleranz von 3 %.

97 % der Befüllung = 3.538 l

Peiltabelle
für Haase-Tanks

Typ Poly 35
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Liter
mm

von Sohle
Liter

mm
von Sohle

Liter
mm

von Sohle

100 115 2.000 817 3.900 1.306

200 188 2.100 844 4.000 1.335

300 245 2.200 870 4.100 1.364

400 295 2.300 895 4.200 1.393

500 338 2.400 920 4.300 1.423

600 380 2.500 945 4.400 1.454

700 420 2.600 970 4.500 1.485

800 455 2.700 995 4.600 1.516

900 490 2.800 1.020 4.700 1.550

1.000 524 2.900 1.045 4.800 1.585

1.100 555 3.000 1.070 4.900 1.620

1.200 586 3.100 1.095 5.000 1.660

1.300 617 3.200 1.120 5.100 1.702

1.400 647 3.300 1.145 5.200 1.745

1.500 676 3.400 1.170 5.300 1.795

1.600 705 3.500 1.196 5.400 1.852

1.700 734 3.600 1.223 5.500 1.925

1.800 762 3.700 1.250 5.600 2.040

1.900 790 3.800 1.278 5.635 2.075 max

Technisch bedingte Toleranz von 3 %.
97 % der Befüllung = 5.432 l

Peiltabelle
für Haase-Tanks

Typ Poly 51
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Liter
mm

von Sohle
Liter

mm
von Sohle

Liter
mm

von Sohle

100 95 2.200 672 4.300 1.080

200 145 2.300 692 4.400 1.101

300 190 2.400 711 4.500 1.123

400 230 2.500 730 4.600 1.146

500 265 2.600 749 4.700 1.169

600 295 2.700 768 4.800 1.192

700 323 2.800 787 4.900 1.215

800 350 2.900 806 5.000 1.238

900 376 3.000 825 5.100 1.263

1.000 402 3.100 844 5.200 1.288

1.100 427 3.200 863 5.300 1.314

1.200 452 3.300 882 5.400 1.340

1.300 475 3.400 901 5.500 1.367

1.400 498 3.500 920 5.600 1.395

1.500 521 3.600 939 5.700 1.425

1.600 544 3.700 958 5.800 1.460

1.700 567 3.800 977 5.900 1.500

1.800 589 3.900 997 6.000 1.545

1.900 610 4.000 1.017 6.100 1.595

2.000 631 4.100 1.038 6.200 1.690

2.100 652 4.200 1.059

Technisch bedingte Toleranz von 3 %.

97 % der Befüllung = 6.024 l

Peiltabelle
für Haase-Tanks

Typ Poly 61
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Liter
mm  

von Sohle
Liter

mm
von Sohle

Liter
mm

von Sohle
Liter

mm
von Sohle

100 95 2.200 672 4.300 1.072 6.400 1.479

200 145 2.300 692 4.400 1.091 6.500 1.501

300 190 2.400 711 4.500 1.110 6.600 1.524

400 230 2.500 730 4.600 1.129 6.700 1.547

500 265 2.600 749 4.700 1.148 6.800 1.570

600 295 2.700 768 4.800 1.167 6.900 1.593

700 323 2.800 787 4.900 1.186 7.000 1.618

800 350 2.900 806 5.000 1.205 7.100 1.643

900 376 3.000 825 5.100 1.224 7.200 1.668

1.000 402 3.100 844 5.200 1.243 7.300 1.693

1.100 427 3.200 863 5.300 1.262 7.400 1.719

1.200 452 3.300 882 5.400 1.281 7.500 1.745

1.300 475 3.400 901 5.500 1.300 7.600 1.772

1.400 498 3.500 920 5.600 1.319 7.700 1.800

1.500 521 3.600 939 5.700 1.338 7.800 1.830

1.600 544 3.700 958 5.800 1.357 7.900 1.865

1.700 567 3.800 977 5.900 1.376 8.000 1.905

1.800 589 3.900 996 6.000 1.396 8.100 1.950

1.900 610 4.000 1.015 6.100 1.416 8.200 2.000

2.000 631 4.100 1.034 6.200 1.437 8.300 2.095

2.100 652 4.200 1.053 6.300 1.458

Technisch bedingte Toleranz von 3 %.

97 % der Befüllung = 
8.051 l

Peiltabelle
für Haase-Tanks

Typ Poly 81
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NMM VR OKOMM STO QKPMM NKMTO SKQMM NKQRR UKRMM NKUSR

OMM NQR OKPMM SVO QKQMM NKMVM SKRMM NKQTQ UKSMM NKUUU

PMM NVM OKQMM TNN QKRMM NKNMU SKSMM NKQVP UKTMM NKVNN

QMM OPM OKRMM TPM QKSMM NKNOS SKTMM NKRNO UKUMM NKVPQ

RMM OSR OKSMM TQV QKTMM NKNQQ SKUMM NKRPN UKVMM NKVRT

SMM OVR OKTMM TSU QKUMM NKNSO SKVMM NKRRM VKMMM NKVUM

TMM POP OKUMM TUT QKVMM NKNUM TKMMM NKRSV VKNMM OKMMR

UMM PRM OKVMM UMS RKMMM NKNVU TKNMM NKRUU VKOMM OKMPM

VMM PTS PKMMM UOR RKNMM NKONS TKOMM NKSMT VKPMM OKMRS

NKMMM QMO PKNMM UQQ RKOMM NKOPQ TKPMM NKSOS VKQMM OKMUO

NKNMM QOT PKOMM USP RKPMM NKORO TKQMM NKSQR VKRMM OKNMV

NKOMM QRO PKPMM UUO RKQMM NKOTM TKRMM NKSSQ VKSMM OKNPT

NKPMM QTR PKQMM VMN RKRMM NKOUU TKSMM NKSUP VKTMM OKNST

NKQMM QVU PKRMM VOM RKSMM NKPMS TKTMM NKTMO VKUMM OKOMO

NKRMM RON PKSMM VPV RKTMM NKPOQ TKUMM NKTON VKVMM OKOQO

NKSMM RQQ PKTMM VRU RKUMM NKPQO TKVMM NKTQM NMKMMM OKOUT

NKTMM RST PKUMM VTT RKVMM NKPSM UKMMM NKTSM NMKNMM OKPPT

NKUMM RUV PKVMM VVS SKMMM NKPTV UKNMM NKTUM NMKOMM OKQMM

NKVMM SNM QKMMM NKMNR SKNMM NKPVU UKOMM NKUMN NMKPMM OKQUR

OKMMM SPN QKNMM NKMPQ SKOMM NKQNT UKPMM NKUOO

OKNMM SRO QKOMM NKMRP SKPMM NKQPS UKQMM NKUQP
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NMM UM OKVMM SUO RKTMM NKNNP UKRMM NKRPP NNKPMM NKVTN

OMM NOM PKMMM SVU RKUMM NKNOU UKSMM NKRQU NNKQMM NKVUU

PMM NRR PKNMM TNQ RKVMM NKNQP UKTMM NKRSP NNKRMM OKMMR

QMM NUU PKOMM TPM SKMMM NKNRU UKUMM NKRTU NNKSMM OKMOO

RMM ONS PKPMM TQS SKNMM NKNTP UKVMM NKRVP NNKTMM OKMQM

SMM OQP PKQMM TSO SKOMM NKNUU VKMMM NKSMU NNKUMM OKMRU

TMM OSU PKRMM TTU SKPMM NKOMP VKNMM NKSOP NNKVMM OKMTS

UMM OVP PKSMM TVQ SKQMM NKONU VKOMM NKSPU NOKMMM OKMVQ

VMM PNQ PKTMM UNM SKRMM NKOPP VKPMM NKSRP NOKNMM OKNNP

NKMMM PPR PKUMM UOS SKSMM NKOQU VKQMM NKSSU NOKOMM OKNPO

NKNMM PRS PKVMM UQO SKTMM NKOSP VKRMM NKSUP NOKPMM OKNRN

NKOMM PTS QKMMM URU SKUMM NKOTU VKSMM NKSVU NOKQMM OKNTM

NKPMM PVS QKNMM UTP SKVMM NKOVP VKTMM NKTNP NOKRMM OKNVM

NKQMM QNS QKOMM UUU TKMMM NKPMU VKUMM NKTOU NOKSMM OKONM

NKRMM QPR QKPMM VMP TKNMM NKPOP VKVMM NKTQQ NOKTMM OKOPM

NKSMM QRQ QKQMM VNU TKOMM NKPPU NMKMMM NKTSM NOKUMM OKORN

NKTMM QTP QKRMM VPP TKPMM NKPRP NMKNMM NKTTS NOKVMM OKOTO

NKUMM QVO QKSMM VQU TKQMM NKPSU NMKOMM NKTVO NPKMMM OKOVP

NKVMM RNM QKTMM VSP TKRMM NKPUP NMKPMM NKUMU NPKNMM OKPNU

OKMMM ROU QKUMM VTU TKSMM NKPVU NMKQMM NKUOQ NPKOMM OKPQP

OKNMM RQS QKVMM VVP TKTMM NKQNP NMKRMM NKUQM NPKPMM OKPTM

OKOMM RSQ RKMMM NKMMU TKUMM NKQOU NMKSMM NKURS NPKQMM OKPVU

OKPMM RUN RKNMM NKMOP TKVMM NKQQP NMKTMM NKUTO NPKRMM OKQPN

OKQMM RVU RKOMM NKMPU UKMMM NKQRU NMKUMM NKUUU NPKSMM OKQSS

OKRMM SNR RKPMM NKMRP UKNMM NKQTP NMKVMM NKVMQ NPKTMM OKRMS

OKSMM SPO RKQMM NKMSU UKOMM NKQUU NNKMMM NKVOM NPKUMM OKRUS

OKTMM SQV RKRMM NKMUP UKPMM NKRMP NNKNMM NKVPT ã~ñK

OKUMM SSS RKSMM NKMVU UKQMM NKRNU NNKOMM NKVRQ
qÉÅÜåáëÅÜ=ÄÉÇáåÖíÉ=qçäÉê~åò=îçå=P=BK
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NMM UM OKUMM SSS RKRMM NKMUP UKOMM NKQUQ NMKVMM NKUUT NPKSMM OKPMU

OMM NOM OKVMM SUO RKSMM NKMVU UKPMM NKQVU NNKMMM NKVMO NPKTMM OKPOR

PMM NRR PKMMM SVU RKTMM NKNNP UKQMM NKRNO NNKNMM NKVNT NPKUMM OKPQO

QMM NUU PKNMM TNQ RKUMM NKNOU UKRMM NKROT NNKOMM NKVPO NPKVMM OKPRV

RMM ONS PKOMM TPM RKVMM NKNQP UKSMM NKRQO NNKPMM NKVQT NQKMMM OKPTS

SMM OQP PKPMM TQS SKMMM NKNRU UKTMM NKRRT NNKQMM NKVSO NQKNMM OKPVQ

TMM OSU PKQMM TSO SKNMM NKNTP UKUMM NKRTO NNKRMM NKVTT NQKOMM OKQNO

UMM OVP PKRMM TTU SKOMM NKNUU UKVMM NKRUT NNKSMM NKVVO NQKPMM OKQPM

VMM PNQ PKSMM TVQ SKPMM NKOMP VKMMM NKSMO NNKTMM OKMMT NQKQMM OKQQU

NKMMM PPR PKTMM UNM SKQMM NKONU VKNMM NKSNT NNKUMM OKMOO NQKRMM OKQST

NKNMM PRS PKUMM UOS SKRMM NKOPP VKOMM NKSPO NNKVMM OKMPT NQKSMM OKQUS

NKOMM PTS PKVMM UQO SKSMM NKOQU VKPMM NKSQT NOKMMM OKMRO NQKTMM OKRMR

NKPMM PVS QKMMM URU SKTMM NKOSP VKQMM NKSSO NOKNMM OKMST NQKUMM OKROQ

NKQMM QNS QKNMM UTP SKUMM NKOTU VKRMM NKSTT NOKOMM OKMUO NQKVMM OKRQQ

NKRMM QPR QKOMM UUU SKVMM NKOVP VKSMM NKSVO NOKPMM OKMVU NRKMMM OKRSQ

NKSMM QRQ QKPMM VMP TKMMM NKPMU VKTMM NKTMT NOKQMM OKNNQ NRKNMM OKRUQ

NKTMM QTP QKQMM VNU TKNMM NKPOP VKUMM NKTOO NOKRMM OKNPM NRKOMM OKSMR

NKUMM QVO QKRMM VPP TKOMM NKPPU VKVMM NKTPT NOKSMM OKNQS NRKPMM OKSOS

NKVMM RNM QKSMM VQU TKPMM NKPRP NMKMMM NKTRO NOKTMM OKNSO NRKQMM OKSQT

OKMMM ROU QKTMM VSP TKQMM NKPSU NMKNMM NKTST NOKUMM OKNTU NRKRMM OKSTO

OKNMM RQS QKUMM VTU TKRMM NKPUP NMKOMM NKTUO NOKVMM OKNVQ NRKSMM OKSVT

OKOMM RSQ QKVMM VVP TKSMM NKPVU NMKPMM NKTVT NPKMMM OKONM NRKTMM OKTOQ

OKPMM RUN RKMMM NKMMU TKTMM NKQNP NMKQMM NKUNO NPKNMM OKOOS NRKUMM OKTRO

OKQMM RVU RKNMM NKMOP TKUMM NKQOU NMKRMM NKUOT NPKOMM OKOQO NRKVMM OKTUR

OKRMM SNR RKOMM NKMPU TKVMM NKQQO NMKSMM NKUQO NPKPMM OKORU NSKMMM OKUOM

OKSMM SPO RKPMM NKMRP UKMMM NKQRS NMKTMM NKURT NPKQMM OKOTQ NSKNMM OKUSM

OKTMM SQV RKQMM NKMSU UKNMM NKQTM NMKUMM NKUTO NPKRMM OKOVN NSKOMM OKVQM
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